

Pachet pentru vopsire

I.D.: 62398883

Data publicarii	27.10.21	Coduri CPV	44800000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 353,28 RON - 353,28 RON

Descriere: Cod Denumire q*pret 537 CHIT FIBRA 1/1 4x 29.26 =117.04 15237 DEKORATOR ROSU 3020 2.5L 1X48.82 = 48.82 14099 DEKORATOR GALBEN 1018 0.75L 4X13.50= 54.00 14106 DEKORATOR ALBASTRU 5015 2.5L 1X50.44= 50.44 14101 DEKORATOR PORT. 2010 0.75L 4X13.57= 54.28 12308 DILUANT NITRO VADY 5X5.74= 28.70 TOTAL 353.28 RON